
1 曽我ﾌﾟﾘｴｰｾ ｴﾚﾅ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

前田北小学校 3 2.35 0.00 2.75 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 0.750.50 1.25 0.50 0.75 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.000.75 1.25 0.50 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.001.00 1.25 0.50 1.00 1.00

2.75

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

2 伊  藤  あいな

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

幌南小学校 2 2.33 0.00 2.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 0.750.75 1.00 0.50 0.50 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.000.50 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 0.580.50 0.50 0.75 0.50 1.00

2.33
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3 相  澤  春  妃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

菊水小学校 4 2.22 0.00 2.42 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 0.670.75 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.921.00 1.25 0.50 0.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 0.830.75 1.00 0.75 0.50 1.00

2.42

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 笠  井  愛  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西野小学校 1 2.17 0.00 2.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 0.831.00 1.00 0.25 0.50 1.00

Presentation 1.00 0.671.00 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.670.75 0.75 0.50 0.25 1.00

2.17
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4 渡  部  茉  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

琴似小学校 6 2.17 0.00 2.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 0.751.00 1.00 0.25 0.50 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.750.75 0.75 0.25 0.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 0.671.00 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.75

2.17

6 サザリー フィオナ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

南月寒小学校 8 2.09 0.00 2.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 0.671.00 1.00 0.25 0.50 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.750.75 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.670.75 0.75 0.75 0.50 0.50

2.09
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7 サザリー エリース

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

南月寒小学校 5 2.08 0.00 2.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 0.580.50 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.920.75 1.00 1.00 0.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 0.580.50 0.75 0.50 0.25 1.00

2.08

8 岩  崎  美  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

厚真）厚真中央小学校 7 1.25 0.00 1.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 0.330.50 0.50 0.25 0.25 0.25

Presentation 1.00 0.500.50 0.50 0.25 0.50 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 0.420.50 0.50 0.25 0.25 0.50

1.25
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